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Dominion of Canada—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of

(i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured
Articles, consigned from the Dominion of Canada—continued.

Total Cojusigiiinents of each CIlass, 1909.
Value of IμPOETS CONSIGNEE) FROM

Articles the DomTNioN or Canada. Pro-
Proportion
to Total

I Imports
j into the

United
I Kingdom

consigned
from the

Dominion
of Canada.

specified in From the
FromClass.

the Trade

1905. 1906.

Dominion
portion

from the
of

all
Returns. Countries.

Dominion
1907. 1908. 1909. ofCanada.

Canada

(iii) ianufacti ired Arti .cles—cumtinned.

Machinery Machinery and Millwork 88,000
&

87,000
£

113,000
&

108,000 98,000
&

98,000
£

4,438,000
Per Cent.

2-21
Per Cent.

0-39

Manufac- f
tures of

Wood and I
Timber j

(including j
Furniture). [
Yarns and

Textile J
Fabrics : j

Cotton.

Furniture and Cabinet-
ware.

House Frames, Fittings,
and Joiners' work.

Other sorts (including
woodware and turnery).

Cotton : —Waste from worked
cotton.

Manufactures of all
sorts.

Boots and Shoes of
Caoutchouc.

Chemical Manufactures
and Products.

Drugs, containing no
dutiable ingredients,
of all sorts.

DyestufEs, extracts for
dyeing or tanning.

Painters' Colours and
Pigments.

32,000 13,000 8,000 9,000 .3,000 1
24,000 21,000 24,000 18,000 10,000 I

j> 122,000 2,054,000 5 ■ 94 0-48
67,000 88,000 73,000 59,000 109,000 J

1,000 t 3,000 t 1,000 I 4,000 0-O2
4,001) 3,000 2,000 5,000 3,000

9,839,000 0-04

Apparel. 12.000 7,000 7,000 3,000 2,000 2,000 5,072,000 0-04 , O'Ol

r
Chemicals, |

Drugs, J
Dyes, a,nd
Colours.

06,000 52,000 49,000 49,000 47,000 17,000

12,000

4,000

17,000

2,000

12,000

3,000

17,000

3,000

23,000
I 73,000
I

10,597,000 0 69 0 29

1,000 3,000 1,000 1,000 t

Leather ]
arid Manu-

factures
thereof V

(excluding
boots and

shoes). J
Paper <

r

Leather - - - 1-57380,000 343,000 301,000 368,000 395,000 395,000 11,617,000 3'40

Paper for Printing or
Writing, imprinted.

Strawboard, Millboard,
and Woodpulp Board.

Cordage, Cables, Kopcs
and Twine of Hemp,
Coir, or like Material.

Lamps and Lanterns
(except Electric).

Methylic Alcohol, not
potable.

Musical Instruments
and Parts thereof.

Oilseed Cake
Paraffin Wax
Perfumery -Pictures and Drawings -
Skins and Furs, Manu-

factures of.
Goods, manufactured,

unenumerated.

193,000 178,000 106,000 177,000 162,000 I 221,000 5,647,000 0-88
59,000 65,000 49,000 53,000

3-91
59,000

9,000 7,000 17,000 3,000 5,000 ]

t 10,000 10,000 5,000 1,000

0-54

9,000 7,000 7,000 0,000 12,000

Miscella-
neous.

24,000 30,000 26,000 21,000 15,000 ■ 137,000 22,762,000 0-60
31,000
7,000
5,000
2,000
1,000

68,000
8,000
3,000
4,000
2,000

95,000
11,000
3,000
2,000
2,000

82,000
10,000
5,000
1,000
2,000

83,000
7,000
4,000
7,000
1,000

11,000 8,000 3,000 3,000 2,000
I

Mte.—Th
>ther than tho
L'ables in the t

Le Imports into the United Kingdom of Article!
)se specified in the above Statement, are, if any
original Trade Returns.

s of Food.
', included

, Drink an<
with those

Tobacco,
shown 'ft

. Raw Matei
)i- " Other B:

rials, and
ritish Possi

Manufactu:
issions" in

•ed Articles,
the detailed

f Less th:an 500Z.
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