DOMINION OF CANADA—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Dominion of Canada—continued.

CLASS.		VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED FROM THE DOMINION OF CANADA.					Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.						From the	From	Pro- portion	Proportion to Total Imports into the
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	Dominion of Canada.	all Countries.	from the Dominion of Canada	United Kingdom consigned from the Dominion of Canada
			(iii) N	I anufactı	ıred Arti	cles—con	tinued.			
Machinery	Machinery and Millwork	£ 88,000	£ 87,000	£ 113,000	£ 108,000	£ 98,000	£ 98,000	£ 4,438,000	Per Cent.	Per Cent.
Manufac- (Furniture and Cabinet- ware.	32,000	13,000	8,000	9,000	.3,000				
Wood and J Timber (including	House Frames, Fittings, and Joiners' work. Other sorts (including	24,000 67,000	21,000 88,000	24,000 73,000	18,000 59,000	10,000	122,000	2,054,000	ŏ∙94	0.48
Yarns and Textile	woodware and turnery). Cotton:— Waste from worked cotton.	1,000	†	3,000	†	1,000	1 1000	6 2 26 666	0.01	0.00
Fabrics: Cotton.	Manufactures of all sorts.	4,000	3,000	2,000	5,000	3,000	} 4,000	9,839,000	0.04	0.02
Apparel.	Boots and Shoes of Caoutchouc. Chemical Manufactures	12,000 66,000	7,000 52, 000	7,000 49,000	3,000 49,000	2,000 47,000	2,000	5 ,0 72 ,000	0.04	0.01
Chemicals,	and Products. Drugs, containing no duriable ingredients,	7,000	4,000	2,000	3,000	3,000			,	
Drugs, Dyes, and Colours.	of all sorts. Dyestuffs, extracts for dyeing or tanning.	12,000	17,000	12,000	17,000	23 ,000	73,000	10,597,000	0.69	0.29
	Painters' Colours and Pigments.	1,000	3, 000	1,000	1,000	†]			
Leather and Manu- factures			· ·							
thereof (excluding boots and	Leather	380,000	343,000	301,000	368,000	395,0 00	395,000	11,617,000	3.40	1.57
shoes).	Paper for Printing or	193,000	178,000	106,000	177,0 00	162,000	221,000	5,647,000	3.91	0.88
Paper {	Writing, unprinted. Strawboard, Millboard, and Woodpulp Board.	59,000	65,000 7,000	49,000	53,000	59,000	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	0,011,500	5 51	0 00
	Cordage, Cables, Ropes and Twine of Hemp, Coir, or like Material.	9,000	,	17,000	3,000	5,000				
	Lamps and Lanterns (except Electric). Methylic Alcohol, not	9,000	7,000	10,000 7,000	5,000 6,000	1,000 12,000				
Miscella-	potable. Musical Instruments	24 ,000	30,000	26,000	21,000	15,000	137.000	22,762, 000.	0.60	0.54
neous.	and Parts thereof. Oilseed Cake Paraffin Wax Perfumery Pictures and Drawings -	31,000 7,000 5,000 2,000	68,000 8,000 3,000 4,000	95,000 11,000 3,000 2,000	82,000 10,000 5,000 1,000	83,000 7,000 4,000 7,000			0 00	0 01
	Skins and Furs, Manufactures of. Goods, manufactured, unenumerated.	1,000	2,000 8,000	2,000 2,000 3,000	2,000 3,000	1,000 1,000 2,000				

Note.—The Imports into the United Kingdom of Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco, Raw Materials, and Manufactured Articles, other than those specified in the above Statement, are, if any, included with those shown for "Other British Possessions" in the detailed Tables in the original Trade Returns.

[†] Less than 500l.